1 www.videotree.com
LUXURY WATERPROOF TELEVISIONS MADE IN ENGLAND
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Fully sealed unit - protected against moisture and dust
IP66 protection rating
Slimline design
Full HD LED screen

POWER
220V / 240V AC requirement
12V (19”-27”) or 24V (32”-55”) to screen
Low Power Standby Mode (<0.5 Watt)
12V Trigger Out (optional extra)
MOVIE
.avi (DivX, Xvid, MPEG-4) .mp4
.mpg MPEG-1, MPEG-2 .ts
.dat MPEG-1 .dat
.mov .mkv H.264 .rmbv .rm
Vide
otr
ee
77 www.videotree.com
TELEVISION SIZE INSTALLATION PRODUCT CODE
27” ON-WALL VTL27O
32” ON-WALL VTL32O
42” ON-WALL VTL42O
46” ON-WALL VTL46O
55” ON-WALL VTL55O
PRODUCT CODES
Each television is available in a range of
coloured glass finish:
Black (add “-B” to product code)